
Year 2018: 13 crore  Plantation Achievements 
Revenue Division/District wise (in Lakhs) 

(1 July - 31 

Target – 13,0,00,000 (Crore)Target – 13,0,00,000 (Crore)

Achievement 

Plantation Achievements 
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Achievement – 15,88,71,352



Year 2018: 13 Cr Plantation Achievements 

Revenue Division/District wise (in Lakhs) 
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Year 2018: 13 Cr Plantation Achievements 

Revenue Division/District wise (in Lakhs) 

Nashik Revenue Division

Jalgaon Nandurbar Nashik Nashik Revenue 

Division  Total

44.40

72.25

252.89

46.69 52.25
74.30

270.09

Pune Revenue Division

Plantation Achivement (In lakhs) 

Sangli Satara Solapur Pune Revenue 

Division  Total 

29.05 35.50
27.43

195.44

33.69 29.73 24.00

170.39
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Year 2018: 13 Cr Plantation Achievements 

Revenue Division/District wise (in Lakhs) 

Konkan Revenue Division
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Aurangabad  Revenue Division
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Year 2018: 13 Cr Plantation Achievements 

Revenue Division/District wise (in Lakhs) 

Konkan Revenue Division

Ratnagiri Sindhudurg Thane Kokan  

Revenue 

Division  Total 

20.56 18.37

33.52

143.44

29.80
17.67 18.87

37.58

153.83

Aurangabad  Revenue Division

Plantation Achivement (In lakhs) 

Latur Nanded Osmanabad Parbhani Aurangabad  

Revenue 

Division  Total 

33.02
60.21

28.19 34.16

299.94

60.23
87.84

58.29
35.40

556.99

Plantation Achivement (In lakhs) 
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Revenue Division/District wise (in Lakhs) 

Amravati Revenue Division
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Nagpur  Revenue Division
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Year 2018: 13 Cr Plantation Achievements 

Revenue Division/District wise (in Lakhs) 

Amravati Revenue Division

Buldhana Washim Yavatmal Amravati  

Revenue Division  

Total 

23.74 12.84

59.79

150.66

39.49
20.85

70.01

186.38

Nagpur  Revenue Division

Plantation Achivement (In lakhs) 

Gondia Nagpur Wardha Nagpur  

Revenue 

Division  Total 

31.34 42.91 32.95

258.48

32.93 36.88 31.05

251.03

Plantation Target (In lakhs) Plantation Achivement (In lakhs) 


